Kenex (Electro-Medical) Ltd
Unit 17, RO24 Greenway, Harlow Business Park, Harlow, Essex CM19 5QB, England
T: +44 (0)1279 417241  F: +44 (0)1279 443749  E: kenex@kenex.co.uk  www.kenex.co.uk
910 iss9 (2023/01/25)
X-ray protective clothing
910 LytaType half back apron
Lead equivalent (Pb)*
Front and back
Length (B) Apron width
shoulder / hip
Maximum girth of
waist (C) or hip (D)
Product code
0.25 / 0.25 mm  85 cm  40 cm / 60 cm 100 cm  910/22/085/S
"  90 cm  " " 910/22/090/S
"  100 cm " " 910/22/100/S
"  110 cm " " 910/22/110/S
0.35 / 0.25 mm 85 cm  40 cm / 60 cm 100 cm  910/32/085/S
"  90 cm  " " 910/32/090/S
"  100 cm " " 910/32/100/S
"  110 cm " " 910/32/110/S
0.50 / 0.25 mm  85 cm  40 cm / 60 cm 100 cm  910/52/085/S
"  90 cm  " " 910/52/090/S
"  100 cm " " 910/52/100/S
"  110 cm " " 910/52/110/S
Features
> Provides front protection plus a degree at the back
and to either side.
> Fastened at the back with elasticated straps plus

"  110 cm " " 910/22/110/M
0.35 / 0.25 mm 90 cm  48 cm / 60 cm 100 cm  910/32/090/M
"  100 cm  " " 910/32/100/M
"  110 cm " " 910/32/110/M
0.50 / 0.25 mm  90 cm  48 cm / 60 cm 100 cm  910/52/090/M
"  100 cm  " " 910/52/100/M
"  110 cm " " 910/52/110/M
M    Medium for chest sizes (A) 90 – 100 cm girth
Lead equivalent (Pb)*
Front and back
Length (B) Apron width
shoulder / hip
Maximum girth of
waist (C) or hip (D)
Product code
0.25 / 0.25 mm  90 cm  48 cm / 75 cm 120 cm  910/22/090/L
"  100 cm  " " 910/22/100/L
"  110 cm " " 910/22/110/L
" 120 cm " " 910/22/120/L
0.35 / 0.25 mm 90 cm  48 cm / 75 cm  120 cm 910/32/090/L
"  100 cm  " " 910/32/100/L
"  110 cm " " 910/32/110/L
" 120 cm " " 910/32/120/L
0.50 / 0.25 mm  90 cm  48 cm / 75 cm  120 cm 910/52/090/L
"  100 cm  " " 910/52/100/L
"  110 cm " " 910/52/110/L
" 120 cm " " 910/52/120/L
L    Large for chest sizes (A) 100 – 120 cm girth
Optional extras: -
 Description Product code
Pocket  900/001